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INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, MEERPUR- REWARI 
(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) 

 

No. IGU/Mgt/2020/167                                                                                                         Dated: 05/11/2020 

Department of Management 

Admission Notice 

Overall Merit List 

The overall and category wise merit list against the intake of 60 seats of the candidates as per the result 

provided by examination branch of IGU, Meerpur for the admission in MBA for the session 2020-2021. 

Display of Merit List  : 05/11/2020                                                                     

1st Physical Counseling   : 09/11/2020 (Reporting Time: 10:00 AM)    

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No 
Name Father Name Category Marks Sign Remarks 

1 68919 KAPIL VINOD BCB 44.5   

2 69117 ANKIT HARIRAM YADAV BCB 41.5   

3 70439 VIKAS RATHORE ANIL KUMAR EWS 41   

4 69491 
PARMOD 

KUMAR 
RAJBIR SINGH BCB 39   

5 68729 MEENU SATBIR 
Haryana 

General 38   

6 67785 BRAHMJEET SUBHASH YADAV BCB 35.75   

7 68474 
SANDEEP 

KUMAR 
BIRENDER SINGH BCB 35.25   

8 69940 AMAN RAO 
SURINDER 

KUMAR 
BCB 34.5   

9 68550 PANKAJ DINDAYAL BCA 34.25   

10 67457 PRITI YADAV MANOJ YADAV BCB 33.75   

11 68769 MADHU DAYACHAND BCB 33.75   

12 67420 RAHUL YADAV RAMESH KUMAR BCB 32.75   

13 67987 EKTA YADAV HITESH YADAV BCB 31.75   

14 69688 
RITESH 

VASHISTHA 

NARENDER 

VASHISTHA 
Haryana 

General 
31.5   

15 69919 ROHIT YADAV JASWANT SINGH BCB 31.5   

16 67342 NAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR BCB 31   

17 68989 BHUPENDER SUBHASH 
Haryana 

General 
29.75   

18 68837 POONAM  BCB 29   
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19 70276 UMESH LILU RAM BCB 28.75   

20 69934 SACHIN KUMAR SUBHASH 
Haryana 

General 28.5   

21 67947 SAHIL DHANDHI SUNIL KUMAR 
Haryana 

General 
28.25   

22 69942 
MONIKA 

KUMARI 
KRISHAN PAL BCA 27.75   

23 68901 KAPIL YADAV PRAMIL YADAV BCB 27.75   

24 67315 MAHAK PREM SAGAR 
Haryana 

General 27.25   

25 69373 VIKRAM SATYA DEV BCB 27   

26 69838 RAHUL DHARAMBIR BCB 25   

27 67617 
NARENDER 

YADAV 
JAI KISHAN BCB 25   

28 70220 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KISHAN 
Haryana 

General 
24.5   

29 68851 
MEENAKSHI 

YADAV 
NAVAL SINGH BCB 24.25   

30 69209 
VIKAS 

CHOUDHARY 
SHISH RAM 

Haryana 

General 24.25   

31 69972 RAJEEV YADAV 
BRAHM PARKASH 

YADAV 
BCB 24   

32 70260 SANKET BIRENDER 
Haryana 

General 
23.75   

33 68402 PRADEEP RAMAVTAR BCB 23.75   

34 68678 PRIYA YADAV ANIL YADAV BCB 23.75   

35 69050 DEEPAK YADAV 
NARENDER 

SINGH 
BCB 23.75   

36 70088 PRINCE MANJEET SINGH EWS 23.5   

37 69138 NEHA CHAUHAN 
RUPESH 

CHAUHAN 
EWS 23.5   

38 69540 
YATENDER 

SHERAJ 
SHER SINGH AIO 23.5   

39 69718 YOGESH YADAV MAHESH BCB 23   

40 68464 LOKESH YADAV JASWANT SINGH BCB 23   

41 68599 VISHAL SONI ASHOK KUMAR BCA 23   

42 68822 SUMIT VERMA RADHA KRISHAN BCA 22.75   

43 69516 MANISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH BCA 22.75   

44 68544 YOGESH KRISHAN KUMAR BCB 22.25   

45 70189 DEVESH YADAV RAKESH YADAV BCB 22   
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46 68959 KULDEEP PRATAP SINGH 
Haryana 

General 
21.75   

47 67505 HITESH YADAV 
SURENDER 

YADAV 
BCB 21.25   

48 68975 
SATINDER 

SINGH 
RAJINDER 

Haryana 

General 21   

49 69783 UMESH KUMAR NANK CHAND 
Haryana 

General 
20.75   

50 68145 FIZA  BCA 20.75   

51 69348 
SHOURYAVARD

HAN 
SURENDER SINGH 

Haryana 

General 
20.25   

52 69239 MOHIT JITENDER KUMAR BCB 20   

53 68259 SAHIL DEVENDER BCB 19.75   

54 69929 ASHISH YADAV MANOJ KUMAR BCB 19.5   

55 68567 AJAY GUPTA 
SUSHIL KUMAR 

GUPTA 
EWS 19.5   

56 69674 
DHARMENDER 

SINGH 
BIRENDER SINGH BCB 19.25   

57 68503 SHIKHA BANSAL 
SHYAM LAL 

BANSAL 
Haryana 

General 19.25   

58 68671 HIMANSHU KRISHAN KUMAR BCA 19.25   

59 68251 ROHIT RAJ SINGH BCB 19   

60 69286 AMAN BUDHI PARKASH 
Haryana 

General 
19   

61 69387 ATUL BASTI RAM 
Haryana 

General 19   

62 67382 MOHIT SUBHASH CHAND BCB 18.75   

63 69978 MANJU SAINI LEELU RAM BCB 18.5   

64 68579 VIVEK SATISH YADAV BCB 18.5   

65 69270 DEVENDER ASHOK YADAV BCB 18.5   

66 69063 
ANIKET 

SACHDEVA 

YOGESH 

SACHDEVA 
Haryana 

General 
18.25   

67 69534 
BHUPENDER 

SINGH 
NARESH KUMAR BCB 18   

68 69707 HITESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BCB 17.5   

69 69184 POONAM RAMESH CHAND BCB 17.5   

70 69720 DILASHA ABHAY KUMAR BCB 17.25   

71 69762 HARDEEP 
SHAMSHER 

SINGH 
BCB 17.25   

72 68596 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 
Haryana 

General 
16.75   
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73 69742 SACHIN YADAV VIRENDER SINGH BCB 16.25   

74 68924 
DEVENDER 

KUMAR 
ASHOK KUMAR BCB 16.25   

75 68854 PRIYA 
GANESH DUTT 

SHARMA 
Haryana 

General 16   

76 69218 HARSH YADAV JAIBEER BCB 16   

77 69974 NITU SHARMA 
RAJENDER 

PARSAD 
Haryana 

General 15.75   

78 69592 MONIKA YADAV PUSHPENDER BCB 15.5   

79 67310 SAPNA SURESH BCB 15   

80 69935 NAVEEN YADAV RAJENDER SINGH BCB 15   

81 70160 GAURAV YADAV MAHABIR SINGH BCB 15   

82 68945 AKASH PREM PRAKASH BCB 15   

83 69219 RUPALI BIKRAM SAMAL AIO 15   

84 67361 KANIKA MOHAN LAL BCB 14.75   

85 67385 SAHIL ASHOK BCB 14.75   

86 68795 MANISHA HOSHIYAR SINGH BCB 14.75   

87 69961 SONU ASHOK 
Haryana 

General 
14.5   

88 68459 SHEKHWALI 
MONAZIR 

HUSAIN 
BCA 14.5   

89 68517 MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR BCB 14.5   

90 68714 SANJAY KUMAR KHUSHI RAM BCB 14.5   

91 69012 SHIV RATTAN RAJESH BCB 14.5   

92 69626 PREETI NARESH KUMAR BCA 14   

93 70012 JATIN JAIPAL SINGH BCB 14   

94 68993 RUPENDER SHADI RAM 
Haryana 

General 
14   

95 69682 PARAS SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 
Haryana 

General 13.75   

96 68382 VISHAL 
MAHAVEER 

SINGH 
BCA 13.75   

97 68895 
KOMAL 

SHARMA 
PAWAN KUMAR EWS 13.75   

98 68342 NIKITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR BCA 13.25   

99 69316 DINESH KUMAR JITENDER 
Haryana 

General 
13.25   
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100 70140 NAVEEN KUMAR BIRENDER SINGH 
Haryana 

General 
13   

101 68392 SANDEEP SUBE SINGH BCB 13   

102 69904 DEEPAK KUMAR JAGBIR BCB 12.5   

103 70181 RAJAT BANSAL 
RAJESH KUMAR 

BANSAL 
Haryana 

General 12.5   

104 67560 

HARENDER 

SINGH 

AMBAWAT 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

AMBAWAT 
BCB 12.5   

105 67729 DIVYA SINGH DINESH SINGH BCA 12.5   

106 69979 DEEPAK KUMAR KAILASH CHAND BCA 12.25   

107 69981 ASHA KUMARI SATYAWAN BCA 12.25   

108 69264 ASHISH SHARMA 
RAM CHANDER 

SHARMA 
Haryana 

General 12.25   

109 68030 PANKAJ MISHRA 
KAVINDRA 

MISHRA 
EWS 12   

110 68977 DOLI VINOD BCA 12   

111 69113 LALIT BIRENDER SINGH BCB 12   

112 69279 
UTSAV 

MOKHARYA 
SATISH KUMAR BCA 12   

113 67581 HEMLATA RAJESH SAINI BCB 11.75   

114 69308 ANKIT DAYANAND AIO 11.5   

115 70205 ROHIT KUMAR BHART SINGH BCB 11.25   

116 67923 ARVIND SANJAY SINGH BCB 11.25   

117 67925 MANJEET GURUDASS BCA 11.25   

118 69306 PARAS SURESH KUMAR 
Haryana 

General 11.25   

119 69862 SAHIL YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV BCB 10.75   

120 70265 NITESH AMAR SINGH EWS 10.75   

121 69327 
DHEERAJ 

TIWARI 

RAJENDER 

TIWARI 
Haryana 

General 10.75   

122 68647 
MUKESH 

KUMAR 

SHARWAN 

KUMAR 
BCB 10.25   

123 69480 RAHUL YADAV SATISH KUMAR BCB 10.25   

124 70027 SAMTA DEVI JEET RAM BCA 10   

125 70089 RAJESH KUMAR DARA SINGH SC 10   

126 70147 VISHAL KUMAR 
SURENDER 

KUMAR 
SC 10   
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127 70337 MAHESH HARI KISHAN SC 10   

128 68859 SUMAN RAMPHAL SINGH BCA 9.75   

129 68612 AMARJEET DHARAMBEER BCB 9.5   

130 70003 NIKHIL KULDEEP EWS 9   

131 69227 SHRUTI SHARMA 
SUNIL KUMAR 

SHARMA 
Haryana 

General 
8.75   

132 69580 YOGESH YADAV SUNIL KUMAR BCB 8.75   

133 70197 SANGEETA KEHAR SINGH 
Haryana 

General 
8.25   

134 69589 NIKHIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BCB 8.25   

135 67901 BALJEET YADAV 
NARENDER 

KUMAR 
BCB 8   

136 70218 REKHA VIJAY KUMAR BCA 7.75   

137 68296 CHAMAN BIRPAL BCB 7.75   

138 68161 DEEPIKA YOGESH SHARMA BCA 7.5   

139 68417 RAHUL KUMAR DHARAMPAL BCA 7.5   

140 70142 RAKESH RAJENDER BCB 7.25   

141 68422 SANJAY RAJ KUMAR BCB 7.25   

142 69937 
BRAHAMPAL 

YADAV 

BIRENDER 

YADAV 
BCB 7   

143 68558 
KULDEEP 

YADAV 
ANIL YADAV BCB 7   

144 68344 HARSHITA SHER SINGH BCB 6.5   

145 68133 
KULDEEP 

KUMAR 
NAWAL SINGH SC 6   

146 68313 ROHIT SHARMA 
SUBHASH CHAND 

SHARMA 
Haryana 

General 6   

147 69512 KOMAL SANJEEV KUMAR BCA 6   

148 69772 
AKSHAY 

SHARMA 
PAWAN SHARMA 

Haryana 

General 5.75   

149 69284 HIMANSHU ASHOK KUMAR 
Haryana 

General 5.5   

150 67355 KRISHNA DAYA KISHAN BCB 5.25   

151 69835 LOKESH SUNDER LAL 
Haryana 

General 5.25   

152 67696 
ROHAN 

CHAUDHARY 
JOGINDER SINGH 

Haryana 

General 
5.25   

153 67586 PIYUSH RADHEY SHYAM 
Haryana 

General 
5   
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A) You have to appear before the admission committee with original documents and two sets of self-attested 

photocopies enclosed with application form and two passport size photographs. The candidate is required to bring 

the following documents at the time of counseling: 

1. Application Form (submitted at the time of registration) and registration fee receipt.  

2. 10th certificate (along with two self-attested photocopies) 

3. 12th certificate (along with two self-attested photocopies) 

4. Mark sheet of qualifying examination, graduation (along with two self-attested photocopies) 

5. Latest original character certificate 

6. Certificate of reserved category and other related certificates, if applicable, as mentioned in prospectus 

7. Income certificate, if required (latest) 

8. Haryana Residence Certificate, if applicable 

9. Undertaking certificate from the candidate and parents regarding anti-ragging as per norms of university 

10. Certificate/affidavit of gap year, if any 

 

B) You have to reach in Seminar Hall No. 3, Department of Management, Rao Tula Ram Teaching Block (Old 

Building) on 09.11.2020 at 10:00AM. 

C) You have to submit Rs.37,040/- as fee, if selected, for First Year of MBA through Bank Challan in PNB-OBC 

Bank, Meerpur Branch through cash mode only.     

 

 

154 67500 SUMIT YADAV SATBIR SINGH BCB 4.5   

155 67314 KUSUM YADAV LAXMAN SINGH BCB 4.25   

156 67662 ANUJ YADAV AJIT SINGH BCB 4.25   

157 68904 SHRI BHAGWAN SATBIR YADAV BCB 4.25   

158 70064 
SHEETAL 

YADAV 
RAMU YADAV BCB 4   

159 68964 RAHUL SANDEEP KUMAR BCB 4   

160 68905 AJAY YADAV DHARAMBIR BCB 3.75   

161 68762 MOHIT LAMBA KRISHAN LAMBA BCB 3.5   

162 69732 PINKI KUMARI TRILOK CHAND BCA 3.25   

163 70224 
CHANCHAL 

YADAV 

HARINDER 

KUMAR 
BCB 2.75   

164 68890 KOMAL VEDPARKASH BCB 1.75   

165 67461 
GARIMA 

SHARMA 

GOPAL KRISHAN 

SHARMA 
Haryana 

General 1   

166 68327 NEERAJ YADAV 
MAHENDER 

SINGH 
BCB 1   

167 67808 PREETI JAYESH DIWAN SINGH AIO 0.75   
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Category Wise List   

AIO  

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Marks 

1 69540 YATENDER SHERAJ SHER SINGH 23.5 

2 69219 RUPALI BIKRAM SAMAL 15 

3 69308 ANKIT DAYANAND 11.5 

4 67808 PREETI JAYESH DIWAN SINGH 0.75 

 

HOGC 

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Marks 

1 68729 MEENU SATBIR 38 

2 69688 RITESH VASHISTHA NARENDER VASHISTHA 31.5 

3 68989 BHUPENDER SUBHASH 29.75 

4 69934 SACHIN KUMAR SUBHASH 28.5 

5 67947 SAHIL DHANDHI SUNIL KUMAR 28.25 

6 67315 MAHAK PREM SAGAR 27.25 

7 70220 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KISHAN 24.5 

8 69209 VIKAS CHOUDHARY SHISH RAM 24.25 

9 70260 SANKET BIRENDER 23.75 

10 68959 KULDEEP PRATAP SINGH 21.75 

11 68975 SATINDER SINGH RAJINDER 21 

12 69783 UMESH KUMAR NANK CHAND 20.75 

13 69348 SHOURYAVARDHAN SURENDER SINGH 20.25 

14 68503 SHIKHA BANSAL SHYAM LAL BANSAL 19.25 

15 69286 AMAN BUDHI PARKASH 19 

16 69387 ATUL BASTI RAM 19 

17 69063 ANIKET SACHDEVA YOGESH SACHDEVA 18.25 

18 68596 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 16.75 

19 68854 PRIYA GANESH DUTT SHARMA 16 

20 69974 NITU SHARMA RAJENDER PARSAD 15.75 

21 69961 SONU ASHOK 14.5 

22 68993 RUPENDER SHADI RAM 14 

23 69682 PARAS SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 13.75 

24 69316 DINESH KUMAR JITENDER 13.25 

25 70140 NAVEEN KUMAR BIRENDER SINGH 13 

26 70181 RAJAT BANSAL RAJESH KUMAR BANSAL 12.5 

27 69264 ASHISH SHARMA RAM CHANDER SHARMA 12.25 

28 69306 PARAS SURESH KUMAR 11.25 

29 69327 DHEERAJ TIWARI RAJENDER TIWARI 10.75 

30 69227 SHRUTI SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 8.75 

31 70197 SANGEETA KEHAR SINGH 8.25 
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32 68313 ROHIT SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA 6 

33 69772 AKSHAY SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA 5.75 

34 69284 HIMANSHU ASHOK KUMAR 5.5 

35 67696 ROHAN CHAUDHARY JOGINDER SINGH 5.25 

36 69835 LOKESH SUNDER LAL 5.25 

37 67586 PIYUSH RADHEY SHYAM 5 

38 67461 GARIMA SHARMA GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA 1 

 

SC 

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Marks 

1 70089 RAJESH KUMAR DARA SINGH 10 

2 70147 VISHAL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 10 

3 70337 MAHESH HARI KISHAN 10 

4 68133 KULDEEP KUMAR NAWAL SINGH 6 

 

BC-A 

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Marks 

1 68550 PANKAJ DINDAYAL 34.25 

2 69942 MONIKA KUMARI KRISHAN PAL 27.75 

3 68599 VISHAL SONI ASHOK KUMAR 23 

4 68822 SUMIT VERMA RADHA KRISHAN 22.75 

5 69516 MANISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH 22.75 

6 68145 FIZA   20.75 

7 68671 HIMANSHU KRISHAN KUMAR 19.25 

8 68459 SHEKHWALI MONAZIR HUSAIN 14.5 

9 69626 PREETI NARESH KUMAR 14 

10 68382 VISHAL MAHAVEER SINGH 13.75 

11 68342 NIKITA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR 13.25 

12 67729 DIVYA SINGH DINESH SINGH 12.5 

13 69979 DEEPAK KUMAR KAILASH CHAND 12.25 

14 69981 ASHA KUMARI SATYAWAN 12.25 

15 68977 DOLI VINOD 12 

16 69279 UTSAV MOKHARYA SATISH KUMAR 12 

17 67925 MANJEET GURUDASS 11.25 

18 70027 SAMTA DEVI JEET RAM 10 

19 68859 SUMAN RAMPHAL SINGH 9.75 

20 70218 REKHA VIJAY KUMAR 7.75 

21 68161 DEEPIKA YOGESH SHARMA 7.5 

22 68417 RAHUL KUMAR DHARAMPAL 7.5 

23 69512 KOMAL SANJEEV KUMAR 6 

24 69732 PINKI KUMARI TRILOK CHAND 3.25 
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BC-B 

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Marks 

1 68919 KAPIL VINOD 44.5 

2 69117 ANKIT HARIRAM YADAV 41.5 

3 69491 PARMOD KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH 39 

4 67785 BRAHMJEET SUBHASH YADAV 35.75 

5 68474 SANDEEP KUMAR BIRENDER SINGH 35.25 

6 69940 AMAN RAO SURINDER KUMAR 34.5 

7 67457 PRITI YADAV MANOJ YADAV 33.75 

8 68769 MADHU DAYACHAND 33.75 

9 67420 RAHUL YADAV RAMESH KUMAR 32.75 

10 67987 EKTA YADAV HITESH YADAV 31.75 

11 69919 ROHIT YADAV JASWANT SINGH 31.5 

12 67342 NAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 31 

13 68837 POONAM   29 

14 70276 UMESH LILU RAM 28.75 

15 68901 KAPIL YADAV PRAMIL YADAV 27.75 

16 69373 VIKRAM SATYA DEV 27 

17 67617 NARENDER YADAV JAI KISHAN 25 

18 69838 RAHUL DHARAMBIR 25 

19 68851 MEENAKSHI YADAV NAVAL SINGH 24.25 

20 69972 RAJEEV YADAV BRAHM PARKASH YADAV 24 

21 68402 PRADEEP RAMAVTAR 23.75 

22 68678 PRIYA YADAV ANIL YADAV 23.75 

23 69050 DEEPAK YADAV NARENDER SINGH 23.75 

24 68464 LOKESH YADAV JASWANT SINGH 23 

25 69718 YOGESH YADAV MAHESH 23 

26 68544 YOGESH KRISHAN KUMAR 22.25 

27 70189 DEVESH YADAV RAKESH YADAV 22 

28 67505 HITESH YADAV SURENDER YADAV 21.25 

29 69239 MOHIT JITENDER KUMAR 20 

30 68259 SAHIL DEVENDER 19.75 

31 69929 ASHISH YADAV MANOJ KUMAR 19.5 

32 69674 DHARMENDER SINGH BIRENDER SINGH 19.25 

33 68251 ROHIT RAJ SINGH 19 

34 67382 MOHIT SUBHASH CHAND 18.75 

35 68579 VIVEK SATISH YADAV 18.5 

36 69270 DEVENDER ASHOK YADAV 18.5 

37 69978 MANJU SAINI LEELU RAM 18.5 

38 69534 BHUPENDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR 18 

39 69184 POONAM RAMESH CHAND 17.5 

40 69707 HITESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 17.5 

41 69720 DILASHA ABHAY KUMAR 17.25 

42 69762 HARDEEP SHAMSHER SINGH 17.25 
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43 68924 DEVENDER KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 16.25 

44 69742 SACHIN YADAV VIRENDER SINGH 16.25 

45 69218 HARSH YADAV JAIBEER 16 

46 69592 MONIKA YADAV PUSHPENDER 15.5 

47 67310 SAPNA SURESH 15 

48 68945 AKASH PREM PRAKASH 15 

49 69935 NAVEEN YADAV RAJENDER SINGH 15 

50 70160 GAURAV YADAV MAHABIR SINGH 15 

51 67361 KANIKA MOHAN LAL 14.75 

52 67385 SAHIL ASHOK 14.75 

53 68795 MANISHA HOSHIYAR SINGH 14.75 

54 68517 MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR 14.5 

55 68714 SANJAY KUMAR KHUSHI RAM 14.5 

56 69012 SHIV RATTAN RAJESH 14.5 

57 70012 JATIN JAIPAL SINGH 14 

58 68392 SANDEEP SUBE SINGH 13 

59 67560 

HARENDER SINGH 

AMBAWAT 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

AMBAWAT 12.5 

60 69904 DEEPAK KUMAR JAGBIR 12.5 

61 69113 LALIT BIRENDER SINGH 12 

62 67581 HEMLATA RAJESH SAINI 11.75 

63 67923 ARVIND SANJAY SINGH 11.25 

64 70205 ROHIT KUMAR BHART SINGH 11.25 

65 69862 SAHIL YADAV DESHRAJ YADAV 10.75 

66 68647 MUKESH KUMAR SHARWAN KUMAR 10.25 

67 69480 RAHUL YADAV SATISH KUMAR 10.25 

68 68612 AMARJEET DHARAMBEER 9.5 

69 69580 YOGESH YADAV SUNIL KUMAR 8.75 

70 69589 NIKHIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 8.25 

71 67901 BALJEET YADAV NARENDER KUMAR 8 

72 68296 CHAMAN BIRPAL 7.75 

73 68422 SANJAY RAJ KUMAR 7.25 

74 70142 RAKESH RAJENDER 7.25 

75 68558 KULDEEP YADAV ANIL YADAV 7 

76 69937 BRAHAMPAL YADAV BIRENDER YADAV 7 

77 68344 HARSHITA SHER SINGH 6.5 

78 67355 KRISHNA DAYA KISHAN 5.25 

79 67500 SUMIT YADAV SATBIR SINGH 4.5 

80 67314 KUSUM YADAV LAXMAN SINGH 4.25 

81 67662 ANUJ YADAV AJIT SINGH 4.25 

82 68904 SHRI BHAGWAN SATBIR YADAV 4.25 

83 68964 RAHUL SANDEEP KUMAR 4 

84 70064 SHEETAL YADAV RAMU YADAV 4 

85 68905 AJAY YADAV DHARAMBIR 3.75 

86 68762 MOHIT LAMBA KRISHAN LAMBA 3.5 
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87 70224 CHANCHAL YADAV HARINDER KUMAR 2.75 

88 68890 KOMAL VEDPARKASH 1.75 

89 68327 NEERAJ YADAV MAHENDER SINGH 1 

 

EWS 

Sr. No. Roll No Name Father Name Marks 

1 70439 VIKAS RATHORE ANIL KUMAR 41 

2 69138 NEHA CHAUHAN RUPESH CHAUHAN 23.5 

3 70088 PRINCE MANJEET SINGH 23.5 

4 68567 AJAY GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 19.5 

5 68895 KOMAL SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 13.75 

6 68030 PANKAJ MISHRA KAVINDRA MISHRA 12 

7 70265 NITESH AMAR SINGH 10.75 

8 70003 NIKHIL KULDEEP 9 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                  -Sd- 

Chairperson In-Charge 

Department of Management 
 

Cc: 

• In-Charge University Website (for uploading the list on university website) 


